From: [N -
To: Sea Memory ~_'-“-*
Subject: Re: Game table
Date: Thu, 17 Jan 2013 15:36:00 +0000

Great! We would like to purchase this table and pay with our Amex. Should [ just email you the card number, or
what's the best way to get payment info to you?

On Jan 16, 2013, at 4:25 PM, Sea Memory _'-“-* wrote:

Dear

Yes you're right.
The shipping cost stay the same if you pay by Visa or Amex since it is what we're charged by DHL.
On the table price | give you a better discount on Visa just because of commissions.

Kind regards,

Edouard LACOUR
Sea Memory
(I

De : [N (oilto: I

Envoyé : mercredi 16 janvier 2013 16:56
A : Sea Memory
Objet : Re: Game table

Thank vou Edward! I'm a little confused. To clarify, if we paid vou by Visa or Mastercard the total for the table
would be 7230Euro plus 740Euro for a total cost of 7970Euros? Or if we pay by Amex. the cost of the table
would be 7345Euro, plus 740E for the cost of shipping for a total cost of 8,085Euros? Is this correct?

On Jan 14, 2013, at 10:35 AM, Sea Memory ﬂ_* wrote:

Dear R

The best shipping cost with DHL Express from door to door with full insurance will be 740 €. As it's high, |
will first offer you the 5% packaging that we normally charge on single piece order.

Then, instead of 7900€, [ would be able to do it for T230€ if you pay by Visa or Mastercard, or 7345€ if you
pay by Amex.

If you're ok with one or the other, please let me know, in order for me to send you a shipping note to be signed
as charge agreement.

Kind regards,

Edouard LACOUR
Sea Memory

EFTA00558870



----- Message d'origing-----

[mailto: |
Envoyé : dimanche 13 janvier 2013 19:41

A : Sea Memory

Objet : Re: Game table

Thank vou. The address would be:

On Jan 13, 2013, at 6:12 PM, Sea Memory %_'-‘-* wrote:

Dear [
Happy New Year.

I Will send you the invoice by tomorrow.

Regarding the shipping [ would need your zip code to be the most précise as possible.
Kind regards,

Edouard Lacour

Le 13 janv. 2013 4 13:54, || G - : i :

Hello Edward,

I was in your store and met you on New Year's day and was mterested in purchasing the shagreen game table
yvou have in your store. (photo attached) We would like it shipped to ﬁ Can you please send me an
invoice for your best price along with shipping costs?

T\-’Iuni thanks,
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